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91
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89
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1139
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706
985
1001
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17
805

Naturpark
Taunus

Name

Diehl, Marco
Horstkotte, Harald
Krebs, Andreas
Philipp, Jochen
Schuckart, Rainer

Demandt, Alexander

Millen, Andreas
Decker, Peter
Wenzel, Arno
Gauger, Markus
Goerke, Patrick
Piatkowski, Dirk
Kleinschmidt, Frank

Kenkenberg, Gabriele

Russ, Christoph
Eitner, Michael
Klick, Michael
Fohr, Markus
Schramm, Stefan
Alt, Herger
Hemmerle, Heiko
Scheu, Oliver
Briese, Jan
Unverzagt, Markus
Gramsch, Achim
Fischer, Joern
Benz, Gabriel
Allgeier, Burkhard
Pohl, Andreas
Oppelt, Dietram
Kadletz, Christof
Maul, Viktor
Haase, Erik

Nink, Oliver
Domschke, Steffen
Jakobus, Peter
Fischer, Christian
Reuter, Bernd
Daleki, Uwe
Borsch, Frank
Diehl, Peter
Greb, Detlef
Becker, Boris
Franzke, Christian
Haake, Klaus
Scheer, Klaus
Bohn, Alexander
Junker, Jirgen
Weil3, Christian
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Marathon 2015

WK
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

ort

Frankfurt am Main
Schmitten (Taunus)
Idstein

Frankfurt am Main
Oberursel (Taunus)

Bad Homburg vor der Héhe

Thalheim

Herborn, Hessen
Hofheim am Taunus
Kelkheim (Taunus)
Freudenberg, Westfalen
Bad Homburg

Nidda

Kriftel

Offenbach am Main
Friedrichsdorf

Herten, Westfalen
Lahnstein

Alzenau in Unterfranken
Lahnau

Neu-Anspach
Wiesbaden

Darmstadt

Eltville am Rhein
Pohlheim

Frankfurt am Main
Kelkheim (Taunus)
Wiesbaden

Dornburg, Westerwald
Oberursel (Taunus)
Bad Camberg
Oberursel (Taunus)
Waldbrunn (Westerwald)
Guckingen

Idstein

Kronberg im Taunus
Friedrichsdorf, Taunus
Waldems

Bendorf, Rhein
Frankfurt am Main
Hambach

Brachttal

Zulpich
Oberursel-Oberstedten
Eppstein

Friedberg (Hessen)
Hainburg, Hessen
GroRkrotzenburg

Bad Camberg

78 Finisher in der Wettkampfklasse M45

Ergebnisliste

Zeit

2:44:09,2
2:51:41,1
2:58:22,0
2:59:26,8
3:05:15,8
3:05:38,3
3:10:06,1
3:13:44,9
3:16:30,3
3:18:07,1
3:20:13,0
3:21:44,1
3:23:28,7
3:24:42,8
3:24:42,9
3:26:04,9
3:26:23,1
3:28:37,7
3:30:32,4
3:31:30,6
3:31:48,2
3:32:49,6
3:32:55,2
3:33:50,9
3:34:32,2
3:35:02,1
3:35:09,3
3:35:25,4
3:35:27,8
3:35:58,2
3:43:35,7
3:45:28,3
3:45:45,0
3:47:17,1
3:48:01,8
3:49:27,5
3:49:47,2
3:51:38,8
3:51:51,3
3:52:08,5
3:53:36,4
3:53:50,8
3:54:08,0
3:54:19,5
3:55:52,9
3:56:28,9
3:58:16,8
3:58:16,8
3:58:20,6

WK: M45
Platz -WK
1 1
4 2
7 3
8 4
14 5
15 6
18 7
23 8
29 9
33 10
36 11
40 12
46 13
51 14
52 15
56 16
57 17
61 18
64 19
65 20
66 21
70 22
71 23
72 24
74 25
75 26
76 27
78 28
80 29
83 30
106 31
119 32
121 33
125 34
130 35
134 36
135 37
140 38
143 39
145 40
150 41
151 42
153 43
154 44
164 45
166 46
172 47
172 48
174 49
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Naturpark Marathon 2015 Ergebnisliste

Taunus WK: M45
85 Karaoglanoglu, Ozer M45 Nieder-Olm 3:58:26,0 175 50
29 Dietz, Holger M45 Gravenwiesbach 3:58:40,6 181 51
90 Kohm, Martin M45 Morfelden-Walldorf 3:58:54,8 183 52

1152 Miche, René M45 Niddatal 3:59:12,2 186 53
15 Wirz, Stefan M45 Léhnberg 4:01:08,2 192 54
98 Stohr, Achim M45 Oberursel (Taunus) 4:01:18,0 194 55
84 Herbst, Fred M45 Frankfurt am Main 4:01:39,5 195 56

107 Atanassov, Michael M45 Frankfurt am Main 4:01:39,9 196 57

68 Lennartz, Jorg M45 Weilmunster 4:03:47,5 199 58
1048 Seidel, Stephan M45 Neu-Anspach 4:04:52,1 202 59
1076 Stingl, Oliver M45 Elz, Westerwald 4:.04:56,8 205 60
1075 Eggebrecht, Oliver M45 Weilmunster 4.06:47,9 209 61
1093 Klasing, Jorg M45 Frankfurt am Main 4:09:09,9 217 62
1002 Gotzl, Andreas M45 Wachtersbach 4:12:21,0 230 63
1031 OQestreich-Schuck, Christoph M45 Rodgau 4:12:38,0 232 64
1122 Scheunemann, Kai S. M45 Eschborn 4:13:29,1 237 65
1092 Dornhecker, Michael M45 Freigericht 4:14:09,5 239 66
1019 Kleeb, Thomas M45 Bad Soden am Taunus 4:14:17,0 240 67
1141 Merkel, Michael M45 Niddatal 4:23:16,2 249 68
1121 Eser, Gunter M45 Friedberg (Hessen) 4:25:44,9 252 69
1149 Kobmann, Gerd M45 Oberursel (Taunus) 4:25:45,1 253 70

641 Brugel, Christian M45 Halsenbach 4:30:51,0 262 71

990 Boelen-Theile, Claus M45 Rosrath 4:34:25,9 267 72

995 Businszky, Markus M45 Rabenau, Hessen 4:36:41,2 269 73

3 Boss, Markus M45 Weilburg 4:37:46,2 271 74
1118 Richter, Andreas M45 Bonn 4:53:47,8 293 75
652 Rothenbacher, Markus M45 Frankfurt 4:59:07,8 297 76
1057 Traut, Michael M45 Bad Camberg 5:00:49,4 298 77
2 Bortsch, Heiko M45 Solms, Lahn 5:18:56,7 312 78
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